

# 222085 - PAULY CREAM CHEESE LOAF - 10/3#

Pauly Brand is a trusted brand within the dairy community for its high quality at an affordable price. A staple product in any bakery or restaurant kitchen, this easy-to-store loaf size eliminates hassle and waste. Cream cheese is a fully-cultured, mild tasting cheese made with cream and milk and containing at least 33% fat. Color: white. Clean, mild flavor profile with culture...



## MARKETING

Can be cut down easily. Easy to handle and store. Great flavor carrier. Ultimate in versatility for foodservice needs. Formula is Free Trade Compliant. Kosher OU-D. SQF Level III Certified.

## Nutrition Facts

48 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 oz.

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 90

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 9 g 12%

Saturated Fat 6 g 30%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 30 mg 10%

**Sodium** 95 mg 4%

**Total Carbohydrates** 2 g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g %

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%

**Protein** 2 g

Vitamin D 0.2 mcg 2%

Calcium 30 mg 2%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 40 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
52796	222085	10030900007011	10 / 1 / 3.0 Pound

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
PAULY	Schreiber Foods	Cheese (Perishable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
32.65 LBR	30 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.68 INH	10.18 INH	7 INH	1259.8768 INQ	9x7	150 Days	33 FAH / 45 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Refrigerated 33 degrees to 45 degrees F. May be shipped up to 55 degrees over 72 hours.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

This product is ready to eat or it can be baked into a number of delicious applications. It's great for cheesecakes, frostings, dips, fillings for pastries, sweet and savory dishes, desserts, sushi, plain or flavored spreads for sandwiches, wraps or bagels. Trending applications include cheese tea and use in milk shakes.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Refrigerated until use. Once opened, rewrap and refrigerate. Do not freeze.

## INGREDIENTS

PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM. CONTAINS: MILK

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

## MORE INFORMATION

## 222085 - PAULY CREAM CHEESE LOAF - 10/3#

Pauly Brand is a trusted brand within the dairy community for its high quality at an affordable price. A staple product in any bakery or restaurant kitchen, this easy-to-store loaf size eliminates hassle and waste. Cream cheese is a fully-cultured, mild tasting cheese made with cream and milk and containing at least 33% fat. Color: white. Clean, mild flavor profile with culture...

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	90
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	2 g
Sugars	1 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	9 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	6 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	30 mg
Vitamin D	0.2 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	95 mg
Calcium	30 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	40 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

### MORE IMAGES

